Banquet Luncheons

Choice of Appetizer or Soup
Chilled Juices
Fruit Cocktail
Soup of the Day
Garden Fresh Tossed Salad
Our Famous Caesar

Specialty Appetizers Available at Additional Charges

Maritime Clam Chowder
Pate Maison

Main Course

No. 1 Roast Pork Cutlet “Farci”

No. 2 Filet of Sole Cardinal

No. 3 Chicken Teriyaki

No. 4 Chicken Regency

No. 5 Beef Brochettes

No. 6 Sliced Prime Rib (6 0z)

No. 7 Roast Turkey

No. 8 Broiled Filet Mignon (50z “Forestiere”)
No. 9 Lasagna (Served with Garlic Bread)

Main Course #1 to # 8 Include
Pilaf Rice, Parslied Potato or Chateau Potato
Seasonal Vegetables

Dessert (Choice of One )
Fresh Fruit Cup
Strawberry Shortcake
Chocolate Mousse
Cheesecake (Cherry or Blueberry Topping)
Apple Pie & Ice Cream
Carrot Cake

Tea - Coffee

$18.25
$19.50
$18.95
$18.95
$18.95
$19.95
$18.95
$21.50
$15.95

Please note all of the above priced are subject to 13% HST and 15% Gratuity



