# **Banquet Luncheons**

### **Choice of Appetizer or Soup**

Chilled Juices
Fruit Cocktail
Soup of the Day
Garden Fresh Tossed Salad
Our Famous Caesar

## **Specialty Appetizers Available at Additional Charges**

Maritime Clam Chowder
Pate Maison

#### **Main Course**

No. 1	Roast Pork Cutlet "Farci"	\$18.25
No. 2	Filet of Sole Cardinal	\$19.50
No. 3	Chicken Teriyaki	\$18.95
No. 4	Chicken Regency	\$18.95
No. 5	Beef Brochettes	\$18.95
No. 6	Sliced Prime Rib (6 oz)	\$19.95
No. 7	Roast Turkey	\$18.95
No. 8	Broiled Filet Mignon (5oz "Forestiere")	\$21.50
No. 9	Lasagna (Served with Garlic Bread)	\$15.95

#### Main Course #1 to #8 Include

Pilaf Rice, Parslied Potato or Chateau Potato Seasonal Vegetables

### Dessert (Choice of One)

Fresh Fruit Cup
Strawberry Shortcake
Chocolate Mousse
Cheesecake (Cherry or Blueberry Topping)
Apple Pie & Ice Cream
Carrot Cake

Tea - Coffee

Please note all of the above priced are subject to 13% HST and 15% Gratuity